
Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

1 GENERAL SECRETARY Riya Mane a20157.riyam@bnca.ac.in 1 GENERAL SECRETARY Gargi Rajhans a20050.gargir@bnca.ac.in

2 COUNCIL HEAD Navyutha Vinod a20087.navyuthav@bnca.ac.in 2 COUNCIL HEAD Anvesha Mahalle a20067.anvesham@bnca.ac.in

3 CULTURAL HEAD Vaidehi Joshi a20130.vaidehij@bnca.ac.in 3 CULTURAL HEAD Tejal Barai a20166.tejalb@bnca.ac.in

4 TREASURER Khushi Gandhi a20121.khushig@bnca.ac.in 4 TREASURER Vaishnavi Shinde a20023.vaishnavis@bnca.ac.in

5 SPORTS SECRETARY Sampada Chobhe a20086.sampadac@bnca.ac.in 5 SPORTS SECRETARY Shivani Kadam a20101.shivanik@bnca.ac.in

6 Samruddhi Dhokale a20149.samrudhid@bnca.ac.in 6 Saachi Yadav a20147.saachiy@bnca.ac.in

7 Anandi Jawkar a20065.anandij@bnca.ac.in 7 Sneha Patil a20070.snehap@bnca.ac.in

8 TOUR HEAD Swarangi Chougule a20148.swarangic@bnca.ac.in 8 TOUR HEAD Prajakta Sakore a20094.prajaktas@bnca.ac.in

9 Saba Shaikh a20109.sabas@bnca.ac.in 9 Hemansha Mali a20056.hemansham@bnca.ac.in

10 Swarali Manjrekar a20011.swaralim@bnca.ac.in 10 Hrishita Alekar a20075.hrishitaa@bnca.ac.in

11 Anagha More a20095anagham@bnca.ac.in 11 srushti Nagmote a20098.srushtin@bnca.ac.in

12 Samruddhi Ise a20033.samruddhii@bnca.ac.in 12 Vedanti Acharya a20124.vedantia@bnca.ac.in

13 LIBRARY HEAD Harshada Badgujar a20097.harshadab@bnca.ac.in 13 LIBRARY HEAD Geetika Pradhan a20007.geetikap@bnca.ac.in

14 AMBIENCE AND EXHIBITION HEAD Sabhyata Page a20131.sabhyatap@bnca.ac.in 14 AMBIENCE AND EXHIBITION HEAD Vaidehi Thigale a20038.vaidehit@bnca.ac.in

15 FORUM HEADS - LOK Janhavi Ganjiwale a20024.janhavig@bnca.ac.in 15 FORUM HEADS - LOK Geetika Pradhan a20007.geetikap@bnca.ac.in

16 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA Srija Mitra a19142.srijam@bnca.ac.in 16 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA Palak Rathi a20111.palakr@bnca.ac.in

17 ALUMNI HEADS Swapnali Powar a20047.swapnalip@bnca.ac.in 17 ALUMNI HEADS Fizza Shivji a19010.fizzas@bnca.ac.in

18 FORUM HEADS - EDUTEC Mudita Mahale a20155.muditam@bnca.ac.in 18 FORUM HEADS - EDUTEC Priya Hawale a20012.priyah@bnca.ac.in

19 Ankita Sangtani a20106.ankitas@bnca.ac.in 19 Ananya Sakle a20129.ananyas@bnca.ac in

20 Vaishnavi Jadhav a20165.vaishnavij@bnca.ac.in 20 Sneha Patil a20070.snehap@bnca.ac.in

21 MAGAZINE AND NEWSLETTER HEAD Mayuri Dushing a2001.mayurid@bnca.ac.in 21 MAGAZINE AND NEWSLETTER HEAD Shresthi Shelke a20077.shresthis@bnca.ac.in

22 COMPETITIONS HEAD Mudita Mahale a20155.muditam@bnca.ac.in 22 COMPETITIONS HEAD Vedanti Acharya a20124.vedantia@bnca.ac.in

23 Sakshi Sonawane a20115.sakshis@bnca.ac.in 23 Darshika Patil a20063.darshikap@bnca.ac.in

24 Hitanshi Chopda a20041.hitanshic@bnca.ac.in 24 Sakshi Biradar a19139.sakshib@bnca.ac.in

25 DIVISION COORDINATOR Mrunal Sahaje a20005.mrunals@bnca.ac.in 25 DIVISION COORDINATOR Aditi Navale a20167.aditin@bnca.ac.in

26 INTERNATIONAL CELL HEAD Utkarsha Bhure a20135.utkarshab@bnca.ac.in 26 INTERNATIONAL CELL HEAD Ketaki Badhe a20027.ketakib@bnca.ac.in

27 UNAI HUB CO-ORDINATOR Shreya Kale a20051.shreyak@bnca.ac.in 27 UNAI HUB CO-ORDINATOR Gautami Dakwale a20081.gautamid@bnca.ac.in

28 FEED CO-ORDINATORS Akanksha Sinha a20108.akanshs@bnca.ac.in 28 FEED CO-ORDINATORS Aditi Navale a20167.aditin@bnca.ac.in

29 CENTRE FOR CULTURAL STUDIES Shreya Kale a20051.shreyak@bnca.ac.in 29 CENTRE FOR CULTURAL STUDIES Saachi Yadav a20147.saachiy@bnca.ac.in

30 PLACEMENT CELL HEAD Aditi Rayate a20068.aditir@bnca.ac.in 30 PLACEMENT CELL HEAD Surbhi Sahuji a20113.surbhis@bnca.ac.in

Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

1 GENERAL SECRETARY Sejal Tote a20085.sejalt@bnca.ac.in 1 GENERAL SECRETARY Muskaan Joshi a20006.muskaanj@bnca.ac.in

2 COUNCIL HEAD Anandita Dive a20100.ananditad@bnca.ac.in 2 COUNCIL HEAD Prajakta Sambhu a20090.prajaktas@bnca.ac.in

3 CULTURAL HEAD Akanksha Dhumal a20009.akankshad@bnca.ac.in 3 CULTURAL HEAD Shubhada Shiwankar a20161.shubhadas@bnca.ac.in

4 TREASURER Aditi Kolhe a20028.aditik@bnca.ac.in 4 TREASURER Tanuja Raut a20083.tanujar@bnca.ac.in

5 SPORTS SECRETARY Sai Jagtap a20145.saij@bnca.ac.in 5 SPORTS SECRETARY Shruti Veer a20008.shrutiv@bnca.ac.in

6 Maithili Bang a20074.maithilib@bnca.ac.in 6 Vaibhavi Kokate a20026.vaibhavik@bnca.ac.in

7 Vedika Somani a20099.vedikas@bnca.ac.in 7 Rutuja Desai a20088.rutujad@bnca.ac.in

1 TOUR HEAD Samruddhi Mungase a20029.samruddhim@bnca.ac.in 8 TOUR HEAD Anupriya Dhulaj a20144.anupriyad@bnca.ac.in

2 Radha Kale a20049.radhak@bnca.ac.in 9 Revati Sangam a20022.revatis@bnca.ac.in

Pooja Bafna a20139.poojab@bnca.ac.in 10 Sanika Dahiwal a20036.sanikad@bnca.ac.in

3 Siddhi Tiwaskar a20103.siddhit@bnca.ac.in 11 Sayali Khare a20134.sayalik@bnca.ac.in

Abhaya Babhulkar a20044.abhayab@bnca.ac.in 12 Aayusha Chhajed a20162.aayushac@bnca.ac.in

4 LIBRARY HEAD Maitreyee Bakare a20004.maitreyeeb@bnca.ac.in 13 LIBRARY HEAD Tanvi Kothekar a20118.tanvik@bnca.ac.in

5 AMBIENCE AND EXHIBITION HEAD Anushka Bijwe a20080.anushkab@bnca.ac.in 14 AMBIENCE AND EXHIBITION HEAD Srushti Shetty a20141.srushtis@bnca.ac.in

6 FORUM HEADS - LOK Tanaya Takale a20123.tanayat@bnca.ac.in 15 FORUM HEADS - LOK Prajkta Gavali a20048.prajktag@bnca.ac.in

7 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA Nikita Bedmutha a20137.nikitab@bnca.ac.in 16 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA Diksha Taskar a20076.dikshat@bnca.ac.in

8 ALUMNI HEADS Shruti Somvanshi a20037.shrutis@bnca.ac.in 17 ALUMNI HEADS Anuja Vidhate a20013.anujav@bnca.ac.in

9 FORUM HEADS - EDUTEC Abhilasha Pawar a20089.abhilashap@bnca.ac.in 18 FORUM HEADS - EDUTEC Siddhata Bendre a20060.siddhatab@bnca.ac.in

10 Arya Punse a20052.aryap@bnca.ac.in 19 Vruddhi Bhosale a20015.vruddhib@bnca.ac.in

Moulika Muddana a20039.chandramoulikam@bnca.ac.in20 Srushti Shinde a20152.srushtis@bnca.ac.in

11 MAGAZINE AND NEWSLETTER HEAD Manasvee DIXIT a20127.manasveed@bnca.ac.in 21 MAGAZINE AND NEWSLETTER HEAD Sanika Dahiwal a20036.sanikad@bnca.ac.in

12 COMPETITIONS HEAD Janhvi Patil a20002.janhvip@bnca.ac.in 22 COMPETITIONS HEAD Mrunal Dekhane a20105.mrunald@bnca.ac.in

Neha Patil a20104.nehap@bnca.ac.in 23 Sakshi Khaire a20034.sakshik@bnca.ac.in

Shreyoshi Sanyal a20043.shreyoshis@bnca.ac.in 24 Esha Bhujbal a20084.eshab@bnca.ac.in

13 DIVISION COORDINATOR Maithili Bang a20074.maithilib@bnca.ac.in 25 DIVISION COORDINATOR Revati Sangam a20022.revatis@bnca.ac.in

14 INTERNATIONAL CELL HEAD Vedika Kulkarni a20164.vedikak@bnca.ac.in 26 INTERNATIONAL CELL HEAD Ashlesha Durgule a20143.ashleshad@bnca.ac.in

15 UNAI HUB CO-ORDINATOR Khyati Latkar a20010.khyatil@bnca.ac.in 27 UNAI HUB CO-ORDINATOR Isha Gore a20040.ishag@bnca.ac.in

16 FEED CO-ORDINATORS Megha Mahajan a20125.megham@bnca.ac.in 28 FEED CO-ORDINATORS Vaishnavi Khodade a20112.vaishnavik@bnca.ac.in

17 CENTRE FOR CULTURAL STUDIES Bela Dharmadhikari a20153.belad@bnca.ac.in 29 CENTRE FOR CULTURAL STUDIES Aditi Paul a20107.aditip@bnca.ac.in

18 PLACEMENT CELL HEAD Vedika Somani a20099.vedikas@bnca.ac.in 30 PLACEMENT CELL HEAD Grussha Chadha a20168.grusshac@bnca.ac.in

1 University Representative (4B) Annete Ruben a20020.annetter@bnca.ac.in
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